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1 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7012922 32

2 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIA 

GENETICS
7013162 33

3 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7013289 35

4 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7013355 38

5 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7013388 22

6 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIA 

GENETICS
7013442 18

7 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7013529 30

8 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7013662 65

9 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7013882 16

10 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIA 

GENETICS
7013904 30

11 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7013956 30

12 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7013978 22

13 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIA 

GENETICS
7014086 30

14 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIA 

GENETICS
7014116 40

15 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (6 

UNITS)
7014118 30

16 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (6 

UNITS)
7014120 31

17 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7014129 30

18 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7014129 30

19 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (6 

UNITS)
7014129 25

20 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7014136 21

21 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7014166 30

22 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7014171 24

23 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7014172 24
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24 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7014176 30

25 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (6 

UNITS)
7014181 38

26 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7014186 14

27 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (6 

UNITS)
7014186 33

28 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7014206 21

29 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIA 

GENETICS
7014296 34

30 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIA 

GENETICS
7014298 31

31 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIAL 

BIOCHEMISTRY-I
7014301 31

32 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7014509 13

33 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7014534 22

34 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: TAXONOMY-

INVERTEBRATES & TYPE STUDY
7014561 32

35 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7014570 30

36 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7014586 11

37 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7014586 9

38 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
BOTANY: FORM & FUNCTION III (3 

UNITS) (R-2019)
7014595 23

39 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7014896 23

40 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7014903 35

41 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7015150 11

42 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7015151 9

43 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7015154 8

44 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7015155 16

45 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7015155 14

46 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7015187 13

47 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7015191 33
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48 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7015200 14

49 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7015248 24

50 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7015251 25

51 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7015253 24

52 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7015562 34

53 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7015598 1

54 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7015603 18

55 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7015670 16

56 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7015673 31

57 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7015674 19

58 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7015676 10

59 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7015727 30

60 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIA 

GENETICS
7015729 30

61 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIA 

GENETICS
7015730 43

62 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
MICROBIOLOGY: MICROBIA 

GENETICS
7015732 39

63 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7015746 30

64 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7015758 30

65 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7015885 31

66 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7015927 32

67 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GRAPH THEORY (ELECTIVE C) 7016314 9

68 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GRAPH THEORY (ELECTIVE C) 7016316 4

69 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7016815 30

70 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7016983 33

71 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7016988 34
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72 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS II 7017016 18

73 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7017016 13

74 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7017018 42

75 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GRAPH THEORY (ELECTIVE C) 7017019 38

76 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7017023 24

77 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7017135 30

78 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7017136 14

79 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7017139 11

80 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7017140 18

81 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7017698 15

82 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7017844 47

83 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7018335 15

84 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GRAPH THEORY (ELECTIVE C) 7018335 30

85 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7018338 3

86 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GRAPH THEORY (ELECTIVE C) 7018338 0

87 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7018339 12

88 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7018340 11

89 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GRAPH THEORY (ELECTIVE C) 7018340 8

90 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7018340 7

91 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7018341 10

92 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7018343 15

93 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7018346 3

94 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7018347 10

95 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GRAPH THEORY (ELECTIVE C) 7018347 19
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96 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7018347 23

97 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GRAPH THEORY (ELECTIVE C) 7018348 20

98 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7018398 15

99 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7018546 31

100 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019000 16

101 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019001 30

102 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019008 30

103 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019010 25

104 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019028 25

105 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019031 31

106 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019037 30

107 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019050 34

108 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS II 7019417 6

109 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7019417 12

110 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS II 7019421 15

111 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7019421 30

112 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019493 36

113 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
BOTANY: FORM & FUNCTION III (3 

UNITS) (R-2019)
7019560 10

114 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7019603 21

115 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7019613 18

116 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7019675 7

117 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019706 36

118 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7019716 33

119 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7019904 30
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120 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7019948 23

121 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GRAPH THEORY (ELECTIVE C) 7019948 10

122 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GROUP THEORY 7020006 22

123 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) GRAPH THEORY (ELECTIVE C) 7020008 7

124 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
BOTANY: FORM & FUNCTION III (3 

UNITS) (R-2019)
7020027 30

125 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7020163 30

126 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7020164 30

127 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7020172 38

128 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7020178 31

129 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
ZOOLOGY: HAEMATOLO & 

IMMUNOLOGY
7020219 21

130 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7020263 24

131 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25) TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES 7020268 18

132 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7020477 30

133 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY(6 UNITS)
7020479 30

134 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (6 

UNITS)
7021388 38

SR. 

NO.
EXAM SUBJECT SEAT NO.

MARKS AFTER 

REVALUATION

1 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) CHEMISTRY : ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7015691 30

2 B.SC. (SEM-V) (CBCGS) CHEMISTRY : ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7020915 27

SR. 

NO.
EXAM SUBJECT SEAT NO.

MARKS AFTER 

REVALUATION

1 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

(6 UNITS)
7006743 31

2 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
PHYSICS: SPECIAL THEORY OF 

RELATIVITY
7006770 18

3 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES AND 

REAL ANALYSIS
7006926 19



Page 7 of 8

SR. 

NO.
EXAM SUBJECT SEAT NO.

MARKS AFTER 

REVALUATION

4 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
PHYSICS: SPECIAL THEORY OF 

RELATIVITY
7006972 17

5 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
PHYSICS: SPECIAL THEORY OF 

RELATIVITY
7006973 5

6 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
PHYSICS: SPECIAL THEORY OF 

RELATIVITY
7006974 12

7 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
PHYSICS: SPECIAL THEORY OF 

RELATIVITY
7007163 24

8 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES AND 

REAL ANALYSIS
7007237 24

9 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES AND 

REAL ANALYSIS
7007246 4

10 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

(6 UNITS)
7007247 30

11 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25) RING THEORY 7007440 16

12 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES AND 

REAL ANALYSIS
7007466 22

13 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7007469 30

14 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

(6 UNITS)
7007496 31

15 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

(6 UNITS)
7007737 36

16 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
PHYSICS: SPECIAL THEORY OF 

RELATIVITY
7007973 11

17 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
PHYSICS: SPECIAL THEORY OF 

RELATIVITY
7007976 12

18 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
PHYSICS: SPECIAL THEORY OF 

RELATIVITY
7007977 21

19 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES AND 

REAL ANALYSIS
7007995 4

20 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (6 UNITS)
7008083 30

21 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

(6 UNITS)
7008133 15

22 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES AND 

REAL ANALYSIS
7008334 0

23 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
PHYSICS: SPECIAL THEORY OF 

RELATIVITY
7008383 7

24 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25) RING THEORY 7008551 30

25 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25) RING THEORY 7008557 13

26 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) (75:25)
CHEMISTRY: ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (6 

UNITS)
7008568 15
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1 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS)
CHEMISTRY : ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (S.M)
7006779 42

2 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS) RING THEORY 7008346 2

3 B.SC. (SEM-VI) (CBCGS)
CHEMISTRY : ANALYTICAL 

CHEMISTRY (S.M)
7008686 41

K.Y. 22.01.26

3)  Printing and supply of individual marksheets will be be only after completion of revaluation of all the cases and caring 

out the amendments in the results as per provisions of the ordiances in force.  Ordinance 5048 is application for 

corrections.

4)  Date of supply of mark sheets will be declared later.

DATE : 22.01.2026

MUMBAI :- 400 098

 for Director

Board of Examinations and Evaluation

2)  Final revaluation result will be declared only after revaluation of all  subjects applied for revaluation.

Note :-

1)  The marks declared are marks obtains after revaluation in individual subject only for the information of students.


